—_

© © N o A W N

—
©

Position

Operation Superintendent
Field Operator
Administration

Seasonal Employee
Seasonal Employee
Chairman

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Maxwell Irrigation District
Maxwell Irrigation District
Maxwell Irrigation District
Maxwell Irrigation District
Maxwell Irrigation District
Maxwell Irrigation District
Maxwell Irrigation District
Maxwell Irrigation District
Maxwell Irrigation District

Maxwell Irrigation District

Department

Operation and Maintenance
Operation and Maintenance
Administration

Operation and Maintenance
Operation and Maintenance
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$51,110
$38,600
$28,617
$3,405
$3,394
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



