	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Operation Superintendent		Maxwell Irrigation District	Operation and Maintenance	\$51,110
2.	Field Operator		Maxwell Irrigation District	Operation and Maintenance	\$38,600
3.	Administration		Maxwell Irrigation District	Administration	\$28,617
4.	Seasonal Employee		Maxwell Irrigation District	Operation and Maintenance	\$3,405
5.	Seasonal Employee		Maxwell Irrigation District	Operation and Maintenance	\$3,394
6.	Chairman		Maxwell Irrigation District	Board Member	\$0
7.	Director		Maxwell Irrigation District	Board Member	\$0
8.	Director		Maxwell Irrigation District	Board Member	\$0
9.	Director		Maxwell Irrigation District	Board Member	\$0
10.	Director		Maxwell Irrigation District	Board Member	\$0